Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Who was working as the Viceroy of India at the time of Bengal's separation in 1905

Viceroy Lord Curzon divided the Bengal in east and west on

Which of the following American Journalists had criticized the state of women in British India

and advanced the logic that so long as cruelties on women continue, the Indian males have

no right to take and manage the governance of India in their hands

When did the rule of East India Company come into end in the British India?

From 1858 upto about 1870 nearly all British Politicians authors blamed the Muslims for

Ch. Rahmat Ali, the architect. of the name of the Pakistan, died on

In the Govt. of India Act 1935, who was authorized to make a law on the Provincial subject

When Nadva-tul-Uema came into being

The first issue of Maualana Abul Kalam Azad's 'Al Hilal' came out on 13 July

Dyarchy was first introduced in the Act of

Who was the governor of Sindh after Muhammad Bin Qasim

The renowned author of the Spirit of Islam and a Short History of the Saracens was

Who first thought of the possibility of a muslim republic embracing the present central Asian
states in North West of sub-continent

Under the Govt. of India Act 1935, Who had the power to proclaim emergency

When the MAO College at Aligarh was started

Answers Choice

DOowWP» DO Wr UOUP OWP» DOWP» DOWP» DOWr U0WP» DOEP» U0EP» DOWr 00UWP» DOmP» DOm» 00W>

Lord Cruzan

Lord Mountbatten
Lord Wavell
Ramsay McDonald

19th May 1905
19th June 1905
19th July 1905
None of these

Louis Fischer
Webb Miller
Catherine Mayo
None of the above

1857
1858
1947
1948

Disloyalty
Independence
Leadership
None of these

Feb . 2, 1951

Feb .12, 1951
Feb . 22, 1951
None of these

Governor
Governor General
Federal Legislature
None of these

1873
1883
1893
None of these

1912
1922
1932
None

1909
1919
1935
None

Zaid Bin Marwan

. Yazid Bin Muhallab

Abdullah Bin Haris
none of these

. Shiblee

Nawab Mohsin
None of these

Abdul Halim Sharer

Syed jamal ud Din Afghani
Ch. Rehmat Ali

None

. Governor General
. General of India

. Governor of the State

None of these

1875

. None of these



16

17

18

19

20

By whom the formula of 3rd June 1947 to divide India was announced

Who put on the statute book two obnoxious measures the vernacular press Act and the
Indian Arms Act

Name the English man who tried to obtain from Akbar a Firman for trade in Gujarat?

When the Shimla Conference under the president ship of Lord Wavell was ended

In the Govt. of India Act 1835, provincial List included which kind of subjects

. Lord Attlee
. Lord Wavell

. None of these
. Lord Ripon

. Queen Victoria
. None of these

. Ralph Fitch

. Sir Thomas Roe
. Thomas Stephens

. June 14, 1945

. August14, 1945
none of these

. External Affair
. Currency and Coinage
C. Naval, Military and Force , Census

W»r UOWPH UOWP» U0OW> UOmR



