

CSS Political Science Topic 13 Political Movements

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who was working as the Viceroy of India at the time of Bengal's separation in 1905	A. Lord Cruzan B. Lord Mountbatten C. Lord Wavell D. Ramsay McDonald
2	Viceroy Lord Curzon divided the Bengal in east and west on	A. 19th May 1905 B. 19th June 1905 C. 19th July 1905 D. None of these
3	Which of the following American Journalists had criticized the state of women in British India and advanced the logic that so long as cruelties on women continue, the Indian males have no right to take and manage the governance of India in their hands	A. Louis Fischer B. Webb Miller C. Catherine Mayo D. None of the above
4	When did the rule of East India Company come into end in the British India?	A. 1857 B. 1858 C. 1947 D. 1948
5	From 1858 upto about 1870 nearly all British Politicians authors blamed the Muslims for	A. Disloyalty B. Independence C. Leadership D. None of these
6	Ch. Rahmat Ali, the architect. of the name of the Pakistan, died on	A. Feb . 2, 1951 B. Feb . 12, 1951 C. Feb . 22, 1951 D. None of these
7	In the Govt. of India Act 1935, who was authorized to make a law on the Provincial subject	A. Governor B. Governor General C. Federal Legislature D. None of these
8	When Nadva-tul-Ulema came into being	A. 1873 B. 1883 C. 1893 D. None of these
9	The first issue of Maualana Abul Kalam Azad's 'Al Hilal' came out on 13 July	A. 1912 B. 1922 C. 1932 D. None
10	Dyarchy was first introduced in the Act of	A. 1909 B. 1919 C. 1935 D. None
11	Who was the governor of Sindh after Muhammad Bin Qasim	A. Zaid Bin Marwan B. Yazid Bin Muhallab C. Abdullah Bin Haris D. none of these
12	The renowned author of the Spirit of Islam and a Short History of the Saracens was	A. Shiblee B. Nawab Mohsin C. None of these
13	Who first thought of the possibility of a muslim republic embracing the present central Asian states in North West of sub-continent	A. Abdul Halim Sharer B. Syed jamal ud Din Afghani C. Ch. Rehmat Ali D. None
		A. Governor General B. General of India
14	Under the Govt. of India Act 1935, Who had the power to proclaim emergency	C. Governor of the State D. None of these
15	When the MAO College at Aligarh was started	A. 1864 B. 1877 C. 1875 D. None of these

16	By whom the formula of 3rd June 1947 to divide India was announced	A. Lord Attlee B. Lord Wavell C. Lord Louis Mountbatten D. None of these
17	Who put on the statute book two obnoxious measures the vernacular press Act and the Indian Arms Act	A. Lord Ripon B. Lytton C. Queen Victoria D. None of these
18	Name the English man who tried to obtain from Akbar a Firman for trade in Gujarat?	A. Ralph Fitch B. john Mildenhall C. Sir Thomas Roe D. Thomas Stephens
19	When the Shimla Conference under the president ship of Lord Wavell was ended	A. June 14, 1945 B. July14, 1945 C. August14, 1945 D. none of these
20	In the Govt. of India Act 1835, provincial List included which kind of subjects	A. External Affair B. Currency and Coinage C. Naval, Military and Force, Census D. All of these